



\$~18 & 19

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

(18) RFA(COMM) 306/2023

MOONBEAM FINVEST-LEASE LTDAppellant

Through: Mr.J. K. Sharma, Ms.Amita
Purnima and Ms.Solanki Das,
Advs.

versus

MS SHIKSHA RATHORERespondent

Through:

(19)+ RFA(COMM) 307/2023

MOONBEAM FINVEST-LEASE LTDAppellant

Through: Mr.J. K. Sharma, Ms.Amita
Purnima and Ms.Solanki Das,
Advs.

versus

DHARAMPAL SINGH RATHORRespondent

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN CHAWLA

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE RENU BHATNAGAR

ORDER

% **22.04.2025**

It is already 5:00 P.M.

Re-list on 19th September, 2025.

NAVIN CHAWLA, J

RENU BHATNAGAR, J

APRIL 22, 2025/sg

[Click here to check corrigendum, if any](#)